
2000-2001 Officers and Chairs of Standing Committees 

 
 
Chair  
Laurie S. Waters  
Phone   505-665-4127  
Fax      505-667-7443  
lsw@lanl.gov   
  
Vice-Chair / Chair-Elect  
Laurence F. Miller  
Phone   423-974-5048  
Fax      423-974-0668  
Lfmiller@utk.edu  
  
Secretary  
John D. Court  
Phone   505-665-5057  
Fax      505-665-3046  
davec@lanl.gov  
  
Treasurer 
John S. Bennion 
Phone 208-282-3351          
Fax 208-282-4538 
Jbennion@isu.edu  
  
Immediate Past Chair / Nominating  
Robert C. Little  
Phone   505-665-3487  
Fax      505-665-3046  
rcl@lanl.gov  
  
Program  
David R. Anderson  
Phone   860-433-6584  
Fax      860-433-0420  
danders3@ebmail.gdeb.com  
  
Membership  
W. Mark Blumberg  
Phone   301-415-1083  
wmbl@nrc.gov  
  
Benchmarks  
Hamilton T. Hunter  
Phone   423-574-6297  
Fax      423-574-6182     
h3o@ornl.gov  
  
Honors & Awards  
Bernadette L. Kirk  
Phone   423-574-6176  
Fax      423-574-6182  



blk@ornl.gov  
  
  
Standards Liaison  
Bill Hopkins  
Phone   301-417-3341  
Fax      301-869-7084  
whopkins@bechtel.com  
 
 
Executive Committee  
  
Stan L. Anderson (2003)  
Phone 412-374-5165  
Fax 412-374-5099  
anderssl@westinghouse.com  
  
W. Mark Blumberg (2001)  
Phone 301-415-1083  
wmb1@nrc.gov  
  
Margaret B. Emmett (2003)  
Phone 865-574-5276  
Fax  865-574-3527  
emmettmb@ornl.gov  
  
Don Hoffman (ex-officio)  
Phone   301-984-4400  
Fax      301-984-7600  
donaldh@excelsvcs.com  
  
Dan T. Ingersoll (2001)  
Phone   423-574-6102  
Fax      423-574-9619  
dti@ornl.gov  
  
Kimberlee Kearfott (2003)  
Phone 734-763-9117  
Fax 734-763-4540  
kearfott@umich.edu  
  
Robert C. Little (ex-officio)  
Phone   505-665-3487  
Fax      505-665-3046  
rcl@lanl.gov  
  
R. T. Perry (2002)  
Phone   505-665-3521  
Fax      505-667-7626  
rtperry@lanl.gov  
  
Janet G. McFadden (2002)  
Phone       509-376-0610  
Fax           509-376-7551  
janet_mcfadden@wmnsnw.com  
  
Rizwan Uddin (2002)  



Phone   217-244-4944  
Fax      217-333-2906  
rizwan@uiuc.edu  
  
John D. Valentine (2001)  
Phone   513-556-2482  
Fax      513-556-3390  
john.valentine@me.gatech.edu  
  
ANS Staff Liaison  
Sharon Kerrick  
Phone   708-579-8230  
Fax      708-352-0499 
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